LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/2 Rev. 02/20/23
Value-Series Exit Sign (VE)
Universal Swivel Mount Edge-Lit LED

2	 Includes one single-face mirror and one double-face mirror panel
3	 Not available with LB option
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    VE    U    6    R    U    WB    WH    SD2    PA
Prefix Mounting Character Size Letter Color Panel Battery Housing Color Options
VE - Value Edge-Lit Exit Sign U - Universal Surface Ceiling, End,
or Wall Mount and Recessed Mount
6 - 6” Tall Letters 3/4” Stroke R - Red
G - Green
U - Universal
(1 Clear Panel, 1 Double
Sided Mirror Panel)
LB - Less Battery
WB - With Battery
BL - Black
SA - Satin Aluminum
WH - White
SD23 - Self Test /
Self Diagnostic
PA - Pendant Adapter
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
4.3”
(109 mm)
11.8”
(300 mm)
10.2”
(259 mm)
12.4”
(315 mm)
11.4”
(290 mm)
11.5”
(292 mm)
14.5”
(368 mm)
4.4”
(112 mm)
11.8”
(300 mm)
3.4”
(86 mm)
9.7”
(246 mm)
11.8”
(300 mm)
Pendant Adapter
(PA)